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                            Division 3 J/S Boys
 Place TmPl First Name   Last Name       Gr School              Time  Pace  
 ===== ==== ============ =============== == =================== ===== ===== 
     1    1 Gregorio     Ponce           12 Southwest (I.V.)    11:02  5:08 
     2    2 Robert       Spiering        11 Christian           11:57  5:34 
     3    3 MARTIN       PEREZ              SAN YSIDRO          12:16  5:43 
     4    4 Jack         Switzer         11 Foothills Christian 12:20  5:45 
     5      Christian    Quidang         12 Calvary Christian ( 12:23  5:46 
     6      Josue        Lara            12 Holtville           12:25  5:47 
     7    5 Tyler        Bundy           11 Christian           12:25  5:47 
     8      Omar         Alderete        11 Holtville           12:32  5:50 
     9      Ben          Carter          12 Maranatha Christian 12:35  5:52 
    10      Matt         Gearhart        11 Santana             12:35  5:52 
    11    6 Aidan        Blant           12 Southwest (I.V.)    12:39  5:54 
    12    7 Derek        Zallar          12 Foothills Christian 12:46  5:57 
    13      Matt         Ferland         11 Santana             12:47  5:57 
    14      Chad         Karczewski      12 Horizon             12:48  5:58 
    15    8 Colin        Eckstein        11 Christian           12:49  5:58 
    16    9 Joey         Roman Jr.       11 Southwest (I.V.)    12:57  6:02 
    17   10 Angel        Vasquez         12 San Ysidro          13:04  6:05 
    18   11 Oscar        Estrada         11 San Ysidro          13:05  6:06 
    19      Robert       Ogle            11 Mountain Empire     13:06  6:06 
    20      Steven       Smith           11 Julian High         13:06  6:06 
    21   12 Andrew       Valles          12 Foothills Christian 13:09  6:07 
    22      Dustin       Jenson          12 Julian High         13:15  6:10 
    23   13 Matt         Griffin         12 Christian           13:21  6:13 
    24   14 Leonardo     Macias          12 San Ysidro          13:25  6:15 
    25   15 Albert       Navarro         12 Southwest (I.V.)    13:29  6:17 
    26   16 Augustine    Arredondo       12 Southwest (I.V.)    13:38  6:21 
    27      Mario        Lopez           12 Holtville           14:11  6:36 
    28      Isaac        Ahn             11 Pacific Ridge       14:23  6:42 
    29   17 Bryan        Walk            12 Southwest (I.V.)    14:29  6:45 
    30   18 Elijah       Reyes           12 San Ysidro          14:32  6:46 
    31   19 Dietrich     Fredenburg      11 Christian           14:38  6:49 
    32   20 Connie       Givens          11 Christian           14:51  6:55 
    33   21 Astor        Marchesini      12 Southwest (I.V.)    15:02  7:00 
    34   22 Madison      Ragsdale        11 Foothills Christian 15:03  7:00 
    35      Zachary      Savage          10 Santana             15:11  7:04 
    36   23 Quentin      Bridgeforth     11 Foothills Christian 15:12  7:05 
    37      Daniel       Thompson        11 Pacific Ridge       15:12  7:05 
    38      Casey        Tirshfield      11 Pacific Ridge       15:17  7:07 
    39   24 Luis         Nuno            11 San Ysidro          15:24  7:10 
    40   25 Raymond      Genao           11 San Ysidro          15:32  7:14 
    41   26 Nathan       Deyling         12 Foothills Christian 15:45  7:20 
    42   27 Isaac        Bridgforth      11 Foothills Christian 16:29  7:40 
    43      PJ           Watkins         12 Foothills Christian 20:24  9:30 



  
                     Division 3 J/S Boys
  

  1.    47  Southwest (I.V.)    (  12:45  1:03:45)
==================================
  1      1  Gregorio     Ponce           12   11:02
  2      6  Aidan        Blant           12   12:39
  3      9  Joey         Roman Jr.       11   12:57
  4     15  Albert       Navarro         12   13:29
  5     16  Augustine    Arredondo       12   13:38
  6   ( 17) Bryan        Walk            12   14:29
  7   ( 21) Astor        Marchesini      12   15:02

  2.    47  Christian           (  13:02  1:05:10)
==================================
  1      2  Robert       Spiering        11   11:57
  2      5  Tyler        Bundy           11   12:25
  3      8  Colin        Eckstein        11   12:49
  4     13  Matt         Griffin         12   13:21
  5     19  Dietrich     Fredenburg      11   14:38
  6   ( 20) Connie       Givens          11   14:51

  3.    56  SAN YSIDRO          (  13:17  1:06:22)
==================================
  1      3  MARTIN       PEREZ                12:16
  2     10  Angel        Vasquez         12   13:04
  3     11  Oscar        Estrada         11   13:05
  4     14  Leonardo     Macias          12   13:25
  5     18  Elijah       Reyes           12   14:32
  6   ( 24) Luis         Nuno            11   15:24
  7   ( 25) Raymond      Genao           11   15:32

  4.    68  Foothills Christian (  13:42  1:08:30)
==================================
  1      4  Jack         Switzer         11   12:20
  2      7  Derek        Zallar          12   12:46
  3     12  Andrew       Valles          12   13:09
  4     22  Madison      Ragsdale        11   15:03
  5     23  Quentin      Bridgeforth     11   15:12
  6   ( 26) Nathan       Deyling         12   15:45
  7   ( 27) Isaac        Bridgforth      11   16:29


